DEBUT
Mobelstoff sSvensson




3331

4600

8600

DEBUT
Mobelstoff

3427

4631

3463

4454

5862

6661

Breite: 140 cm
Gewicht:480 G/M?
Material: Wolle 78%
Viskose 10%
Rami 12%
Recyceltes Material: 25%

Scheuerfestigkeit:

Martindale (Nach: EN ISO 12947-2):

- 70000 Touren

Schwerentflammbarkeit:

- IMO FTP Code Part 8 (IMO Res.

A.652 (16)

Wartungsanweisungen:

RIKAOE

For further information:

Svensson
511 82 Kinna, Sweden

T: +46 320 20 92 00

F: +46 320 21 10 10
E: info@ludvigsvensson.com




